
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    350                        6362

 106 TAIWAN                                    2608                       13078

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        8400

 111 THAILND                                    456                        3354

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         391

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        3036

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         375

 205 U KING                                     326                        1362

 210 FRANCE                                     587                        1958

 213 GERMANY                                   1875                        4983

 230 GREECE                                       -                         526

 302 CANADA                                     581                        1929

 304 USA                                       1431                       15546

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         614

 620 GUAM                                       300                         300

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3086

 111 THAILND                                      -                         201

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         936

 205 U KING                                       -                         384

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         230

 213 GERMANY                                   1875                        3619

 230 GREECE                                       -                         526

 304 USA                                       1105                        9511

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         614

 620 GUAM                                       300                         300

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    350                        3276

 106 TAIWAN                                    2608                       13078

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        8400

 111 THAILND                                    456                        3153

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         391

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        2100

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         375

 205 U KING                                     326                         978

 210 FRANCE                                     587                        1728

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1364

 302 CANADA                                     581                        1929

 304 USA                                        326                        6035

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


